
       USNA ANCHOR DATES  through Spring 2012
                                         ~~~~
                     Academic       Year  2010 – 2011         Year    2011 – 2012

                       Event                   Day Date                         Day Date

   

Start summer term                   Tue 6/1/10             Tue    5/31/11

Induction Day                        Thu 7/1/10             Thu    6/30/11

Independence Day                Mon 7/5/10             Mon   7/4/11

End summer term                     Wed 8/18/10             Wed   8/17/11

Summer class days                         60                            60

Plebe summer days                         51                    51

Delayed Graduation                  Fri 8/20/10             Fri       8/19/11

Intersession                               8/19/10-8/23/10            8/18/11 – 8/22/11

Start fall term                         Tue 8/24/10             Tue     8/23/11     

Labor Day                                   Mon 9/6/10             Mon    9/5/11

Columbus Day (observed)        Mon 10/11/10             Mon  10/10/11

Veterans Day (observed)          Thu 11/11/10             Fri     11/11/11

Thanksgiving Leave                  11/25/10-11/26/10        11/24/11 – 11/25/11

End fall term                               Fri 12/10/10             Fri     12/9/11

Fall class days                          74                    74

FB vs Army                                 Sat 12/11/10             Sat    12/10/11

Review Days & Examinations   12/13/10-12/21/10        12/12/11 – 12/20/11

Delayed Graduation                   Tue 12/21/10             Tue   12/20/11

Christmas Day                            Sat 12/25/10             Sun   12/25/11

Christmas Leave Dates               12/21/10-01/06/11        12/20/11 – 01/05/12

Christmas Leave Days                      17                    17

New Year's Day                           Sat 1/1/11             Sun    1/1/12

Intersession                         1/7/11-1/10/11        1/6/12 – 1/9/12

Start spring term                        Tue 1/11/11             Tue    1/10/12

MLK, Jr Day (observed)             Mon 1/17/11             Mon   1/16/12

Washington’s Birthday              Mon 2/21/11             Mon   2/20/12



Spring Break                    3/12/11-3/20/11        3/10/12 – 3/18/12

End spring term                          Tue 5/3/11             Tue    5/1/12

Spring class days                      74               74

Review Days & Examinations    5/4/11-5/12/11        5/2/12 – 5/10/12

Graduation                                   Fri 5/27/11             Tue    5/29/12

Memorial Day (observed)           Mon 5/30/11             Mon    5/28/12


